
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

47 

21 

34 

G52 

44 

1 

9 

25 

16 

77 

7 

43 

39 

36 

74 

12 

71 

4 

Name 

Marc BUCHNER 

Tom TOPARIS 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marco FETZ 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Wayne TESSELS 

Gabriel NODERER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Sander KROEZE 

Daniel RUBIN 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Nat 

DEU 

AUS 

DEU 

GER 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

HRV 

Föderation 

DMSB 

MA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

HMS 

Bewerber 

Buchner Motorsport 

Benro Racing 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

MGM Racing Performance 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

Rubin Racing Team 

Rubin Racing Team 

MGM Racing Performance 

Rubin Racing Team 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

UNIOR Racing Team 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:41.688 

1:42.153 

1:42.748 

1:43.209 

1:43.598 

1:45.052 

1:45.643 

1:45.739 

1:45.901 

1:45.980 

1:46.316 

1:46.550 

1:46.879 

1:46.954 

1:47.124 

1:47.183 

1:47.247 

1:47.420 

Diff 

0.465 

1.060 

1.521 

1.910 

3.364 

3.955 

4.051 

4.213 

4.292 

4.628 

4.862 

5.191 

5.266 

5.436 

5.495 

5.559 

5.732 

Gap 

0.465 

0.595 

0.461 

0.389 

1.454 

0.591 

0.096 

0.162 

0.079 

0.336 

0.234 

0.329 

0.075 

0.170 

0.059 

0.064 

0.173 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:41.688 

1:42.153 

1:42.748 

1:43.209 

1:43.598 

1:45.052 

1:45.643 

1:45.739 

1:45.901 

1:45.980 

1:46.316 

1:46.550 

1:46.879 

1:46.954 

1:47.124 

1:47.183 

1:47.247 

1:47.420 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

35 

15 

84 

27 

42 

33 

62 

99 

37 

13 

5 

17 

96 

58 

87 

8 

73 

Name 

Tom KOHNEN 

Henrik MÜLLER 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Come GEENEN 

Sandro FURTER 

Severin BINGISSER 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Per BEHMER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Philipp STICH 

Nico MAIER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Moritz JENKNER 

Kevin MICHEL 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Moritz BENZ 

Bastian UBL 

Nat 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMS 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Rubin Racing Team 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Rubin Racing Team 

PZmotorsport Racespare.com 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:47.531 

1:48.077 

1:48.086 

1:48.205 

1:48.637 

1:49.798 

1:49.885 

1:50.079 

1:50.105 

1:50.556 

1:51.384 

1:51.420 

1:53.354 

1:53.461 

1:54.632 

1:56.012 

1:56.993 

Diff 

5.843 

6.389 

6.398 

6.517 

6.949 

8.110 

8.197 

8.391 

8.417 

8.868 

9.696 

9.732 

11.666 

11.773 

12.944 

14.324 

15.305 

Gap 

0.111 

0.546 

0.009 

0.119 

0.432 

1.161 

0.087 

0.194 

0.026 

0.451 

0.828 

0.036 

1.934 

0.107 

1.171 

1.380 

0.981 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:47.531 

1:48.077 

1:48.086 

1:48.205 

1:48.637 

1:49.798 

1:49.885 

1:50.079 

1:50.105 

1:50.556 

1:51.384 

1:51.420 

1:53.354 

1:53.461 

1:54.632 

1:56.012 

1:58.070 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

2:00.440 

1:59.036 

1:59.267 

2:02.989 

1:59.732 

2:00.486 

1:56.993 

Sorted on best lap time
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